Amend CSHB 2575 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 16, strike "credit union" and substitute "depository institution".
- (2) On page 1, line 19, strike "credit union" and substitute "depository institution".
- (3) On page 1, line 21, strike "credit union" and substitute "depository institution".
- (4) On page 2, line 2, strike "credit union" and substitute "depository institution".
- (5) On page 2, line 3, strike "credit union" and substitute "depository institution".